Website - www.gigalight.com
Email - sales@gigalight.com
Mechanical Optical Switches
Description
Gigalight's mechanical optical switches feature low insertion, quick switching speed and excellent
repeatability, which makes it ideally used for ROADM, optical cross-connection systems, and system
monitoring.
Features

Port1→Port2 GND 5VPulse - - close open open close
Port1→Port3 - - GND 5VPulse open close close open
Ordering information
GMS- xx x x x x x(x) xx x
Switch
Type
Driving
Voltage
Relay Type Wavelength Fiber Type Casing Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
11=1×1 3=3V 1= Self-Latching 1=1310nm 1=G657A1 B=0.25mm 01=0.1m 0=None
12=1×2 5=5V
2= Non
Self-Latching
2=1550nm X=Customized 09=0.9mm 02=0.2m 1=FC/UPC
22=2×2 3=850nm 20=2.0mm 03=0.3m 2=FC/APC
24=2×4
3=1260nm to
1620nm
30=3.0mm 04=0.4m 3=SC/UPC
X=Customized ...... 4=SC/APC
19=1.9m 5=LC/UPC
20=2.0m 6=LC/APC
X=Customized
Example P/N
GMS-12311109056—1×2 Mechanical Optical Switch with 3V Driving Voltage, Self-Latching Switch Type,
1310nm Wavelength, G657A1 fiber, 900μm loose tube Casing Type, 0.5m Fiber Length, and LC/APC
Connector.
Note: If there is a demand for orders that are different from those described above, please contact sales.